
Armchair

Haus Otto

Typology

Name

Designer

AL13 A

AL13 is a lounge chair made from laser-cut and bent aluminum sheets. The chair can be
used both indoors and outdoors and fits into different spatial environments without los-
ing its very own typology. The highlighted armrest allows for flexible use and can serve
as a side table or temporary work space that meets today‘s needs.

Description



Material

Examples

Name AL13 B
Powder-coated, textured or glossy aluminum

16.5

17.5

17.2

17.3



C
Material

Colours

Powder-coated, textured aluminum

white

black

AL13

16
16.1

16.6

Name

Material

Colours

Powder-coated, glossy aluminum 17

bluegreen16.5

mint

framboise

bluegreen

electric blue

17.2

17.3

17.4

17.5



Dimensions 90 x 60 x 65cm

Name DAL13

35

65

60 90


