Name AL13
Typology Armchair
Designer Haus Otto



Name AL13

Material Powder-coated, textured or glossy aluminum

Examples





16.5 17.2





17.5

Name	AL13		C 16
Material	Powder-coated, textured aluminum		
Colours	16.1	white	
	16.5	bluegreen	
	16.6	black	
Material		ated, glossy aluminum	17
Colours	17.2	mint	
	17.3	framboise	
	17.4	bluegreen	
	17.5	electric blue	

Name AL13

Dimensions 90 x 60 x 65cm







